Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:33.096 +2.379 14:27:24.850
(93) Schiessling Racing 66 2:32.947 +2.230 14:29:57.797
TOOITE 5T 67 2:33.484 +2.767 14:32:31.281
2 2:51.125 +20.408 10:07:06.382 68 2:31.301 +0.584 14:35:02.582
3 2:47.931 +17.214 10:09:54.313 69 2:30.717 14:37:33.299
4 2:51.143 +20.426 10:12:45.456 70 2:33.333 +2.616 14:40:06.632
5 2:51.367 +20.650 10:15:36.823 m 2:33.948 +3.231 14:42:40.580
6 2:47.327 +16.610 10:18:24.150 72 2:32.085 +1.368 14:45:12.665
7 2:47.207 +16.490 10:21:11.357 73 2:32.564 +1.847 14:47:45.229
8 2:48.043 +17.326 10:23:59.400 74 2:32.209 +1.462 14:50:17.438
9 2:46.872 +16.155 10:26:46.272 75 2:33.754 +3.037 14:52:51.192
10 2:50.980 +20.263 10:20:37.252 76 2:35.650 +4.933 14:55:26.842
1 2:50.304 +19.587 10:32:27.556 L 7:53.425 122.708 15:03:20.267
12 2:49.885 +19.168 10:35:17.441 78 2:54.900 +24.183 15:06:15.167
13 2:44.536 +13.819 10:38:01.977 79 2:55.128 +24.411 15:09:10.295
14 2:58.541 +27.824 10:41:00.518 80 2:54.435 +23.718 15:12:04.730
15 3:05.387 +34.670 10:44:05.905 81 2:54.616 +23.899 15:14:50.346
16 4:49.373 118,656 10:48:55.278 82 2:55.100 +24.383 15:17:54.446
17 3:05.151 +34.434 10:52:00.429 83 2:53.190 +22.473 15:20:47.636
18 15:05.534 34.817 11:07:05.963 84 2:50.362 +19.645 15:23:37.998
19 2:32.897 +2.180 11:09:38.860 85 2:54.226 +23.509 15:26:32.224
20 2:33.194 +2.477 11:12:12.054 86 2:56.234 +25.517 15:20:28.458
21 2:35.869 +5.152 11:14:47.923 87 2:54.629 +23.912 15:32:23.087
22 2:33.353 +2.636 11:17:21.276 88 2:54.257 +23.540 15:35:17.344
23 2:34.727 +4.010 11:19:56.003 89 3:08.570 +37.853 15:38:25.914
24 2:37.122 +6.405 11:22:33.125 90 5:56.935 126.218 15:44:22.849
25 3:15.073 +44.356 11:25:48.198 91 2:42.409 +11.692 15:47:05.258
26 4:04.600 :33.883 11:29:52.798 92 2:37.820 +7.103 15:49:43.078
27 4:30.321 159,604 11:34:23.119 93 2:36.070 +5.353 15:52:19.148
28 2:40.528 +9.811 11:37:03.647 94 2:37.955 +7.238 15:54:57.103
29 2:34.400 +3.683 11:39:38.047 95 2:35.833 +5.116 15:57:32.936
30 2:33.210 +2.493 11:42:11.257 96 2:35.401 +4.684 16:00:08.337
31 2:31.406 +0.689 11:44:42.663 o7 2:37.871 +7.154 16:02:46.208
32 2:31.864 +1.147 11:47:14.527 98 2:36.449 +5.732 16:05:22.657
33 2:32.308 +1.591 11:49:46.835 99 2:37.955 +7.238 16:08:00.612
24 2:36.939 +6.222 11:52:23.774 100 2:35.570 +4.853 16:10:36.182
35 7:59.776 :29.059 12:00:23.550 101 2:38415 +7.698 16:13:14.597
36 2:37.584 +6.867 12:03:01.134 102 2:35.385 +4.668 16:15:49.982
37 2:36.293 +5.576 12:05:37.427 103 2:37.320 +6.603 16:18:27.302
38 2:34.753 +4.036 12:08:12.180 104 2:41.921 +11.204 16:21:09.223
39 2:33.797 +3.080 12:10:45.977 105 7:55.812 125,095 16:29:05.035
40 2:36.113 +5.306 12:13:22.000 106 2:38.516 +7.799 16:31:43.551
41 6:25.030 154.313 12:19:47.120 107 2:40.063 +9.346 16:34:23.614
42 3:41.288 :10.571 12:23:28.408 108 2:40.317 +9.600 16:37:03.931
43 2:40.544 +9.827 12:26:08.952 109 2:36.366 +5.649 16:39:40.297
44 2:36.982 +6.265 12:28:45.934 10 2:38.707 +7.990 16:42:19.004
45 4:13.380 142,663 12:32:59.314 1 2:35.820 +5.103 16:44:54.824
46 2:35.168 +4.451 12:35:34.482 "2 2:38.652 +7.935 16:47:33.476
47 2:41.351 +10.634 12:38:15.833 "3 2:37.239 +6.522 16:50:10.715
48 51:01.734 31.017 13:29:17.567 14 2:36.606 +5.889 16:52:47.321
49 2:57.386 +26.669 13:32:14.953 15 2:35.397 +4.680 16:55:22.718
50 2:54.429 +23.712 13:35:09.382 16 2:37.428 +6.711 16:58:00.146
51 2:57.965 +27.248 13:38:07.347 nr 2:37.386 +6.669 17:00:37.532
52 2:58.992 +28.275 13:41:06.339 18 2:34.242 +3.525 17:03:11.774
53 2:52.776 +22.059 13:43:59.115 19 3:16.638 +45.921 17:06:28.412
54 2:53.721 +23.004 13:46:52.836
55 2:55.943 +25.226 13:49:48.779
56 2:55.216 +24.499 13:52:43.995
57 3:02.134 +31.417 13:55:46.129
58 3:01.899 +31.182 13:58:48.028
59 8:14.924 :44.207 14:07:02.952
60 2:57.774 +27.057 14:10:00.726
61 5:26.893 :56.176 14:15:27.619
62 4:17.790 :47.073 14:19:45.409
63 2:34.752 +4.035 14:22:20.161
64 2:31.593 +0.876 14:24:51.754
Orbits
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